Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion
control products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application
components, have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion
control technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.
We continue our innovative approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions
and enhancing our embedded Fieldbus and I/O products to continually meet and solve our customer’s
application requirements.

N = NPT Ports
X = No environment Options
How To Order
Cylinder Series
Bore Diameter
32 = 32 mm
40 = 40 mm
50 = 50 mm
Stroke
020 = 20 mm
030 = 30 mm
Standard Strokes
20 mm - 32 mm bore
30 mm - 40-50 mm bore
Type
J = Round Shaft End
K = Non-Rotating
L = Roller
M = Lever
N = Lever with Lock-out Cap
P = Lever with Latch
Q = Lever with Latch and Lock-out Cap
Environment Options
X = No Option
Port Options
N = NPT Ports
P = BSPT Ports
Rod Seal Option
1 = Standard Rod Seal
Roller Option
1 = Without Roller
2 = Standard : Delrin
Piston Seal Options
2 = Standard Seals with Magnet
Functions (Single Rod)
A = Double Acting
B = Double Acting, w/Spring Extended Rod
C = Single Acting, w/Spring Extended Rod
CST 32 020 L A 2 2 1 N X
Note: Please order sensors
separately from the tables on pages 8 and 9.
CST Series
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
APPROXIMATe WeIgHT (lbS)
bORe
MM
ROD eND STyle
STROKe
10 15 20 25 30
ø32
Round Shaft, Non-Rotating, Roller 0.92 0.97 1.01 – –